
Reinal Salako

Vanessa Flores
Principal

Special Education Chair
Reinal.Salako@houstonisd.org

Special Education Resource
IEPs & Accommodations

Hollie Zamora
Assistant Principal
Hollie.Zamora@houstonisd.org

Campus Safety 
Emergent Bilingual/LPAC Administrator 
Student Behavior

Celeste Vershon
Counselor
Erika.Vershon@houstonisd.org

Student Counseling Services
504 Coordinator & Accommodations

Michael Hunt 
Teacher Specialist
Michael.Hunt@houstonisd.org

Gifted & Talented Coordinator
District & StateTesting Coordinator
Intervention Assistance Team (IAT)
Liaison
Achievement Team Coordinator 

Vflores2@houstonisd.org

Principal 
Instructional Programs 
Professional Development
Student Behavior

Monica Mendez
Campus Technology
MMendez4@houstonisd.org

Technology
Textbooks 

"Home of the Cardinals! Where we SOAR as one team, united by one mission!"
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